intended to subscribe for 10,09,800 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. Except both of them, no other
promoters / directors / key managerial person intends to subscribe to the Preferential Issue of Equity
Shares.

(iii) Pricing of Securities to be issued:

The issue of Equity Shares on preferential basis will be in such manner and on such price, terms and
conditions as may be determined by the Board in accordance with the provisions of Chapter VII of SEBI
(ICDR) Regulations, 2009.

(iv) Voting Rights and Dividend:

The Equity Shares allotted pursuant to the above Resolution shall rank pari-passu in all respects with the
existing Equity Shares of the Company.

(v) Relevant Date:

The Relevant Date for the purpose of determining the pricing of shares in accordance with Chapter VII of
SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009 is 22nd July, 2018. [i.e. 30 days prior to the date of the Annual General
Meeting)].

(vi) Particulars of Subscribers to Equity Shares:

Following are the relevant details about subscribers:
Sr.
no.

Name of proposed
Subscribers

Pre Preferential
shareholding of the
company*

Shares
proposed
to be
allotteed

Post preferential
shareholding

  No. of shares % of  No. of % of

Money Masters Leasing & Finance Limited   Annual Report 2017-2018

9

holding shares holding
1 Vivek Sadavarte jointly with

Meena Sadavarte
78678 1.35 287200 365878 3.64

2 Meena Sadavarte jointly
with Vivek Sadavarte

100000 1.71 730000 830000 8.27

3 Kelly K. Mistry 0 - 162500 162500 1.62
4 Nafisa Bhavnagarwala

jointly with Aliasgar
Bhavnagarwala

10000 0.17 106000 116000 1.16

5 Tasneem Lakdawala jointly
with Abbasali Lakdawala#

833606 14.28 520500 1354106

13.49

6 Habiba Bhavnagarwala
jointly with Nafisa
Bhavnagarwala

0 0 54000 54000 0.54

7 Abbasali Lakdawala jointly
with Tasneem Lakdawala

6250 0.11 100000 106250

1.06

8 Aquil Busrai 90000 1.54 350000 440000 4.38
9 Alauddin Parkar jointly with

Mushtaq Parkar
0 0 210000 210000 2.09

10 Hozef Darukhanawala
jointly with Durriaya
Darukhanawala$

1727562 29.59 10,09,800 2737362 27.27

11 Aziza Sirguroh 0 0 50000 50000 0.50
12 Dhrub Kumar Dubey 10000 0.17 100000 110000 1.10
13 Geeta Dhrub Dubey 8332 0.14 20000 28332 0.28
14 Prashant Basrur 0 0 50000 50000 0.50
15 Nafisa Shoaib Khambati

Jointly with Shoaib
Khambati

38500 0.66 50000 88500 0.88

16 Syed Anjumbahar 0 0 50000 50000 0.50
17 Ratish Tagde 0 0 100000 100000 1.00
18 Shirin S Lakdawala jointly

with Abbasali Lakdawala
10000 0.17 50000 60000

0.60

19 Javid husain Parkar 0 0 50000 50000 0.50
20 Durriya yusuf Bengali 0 0 50000 50000 0.50
21 Shoaib Khambati jointly

with Nafisa Shoaib
Khambati

40375 0.69 50000 90375 0.90

22 Mitesh vasantray Sonpal
jointly with Shakuntala
Vasnatrai Sonpal

0 0 50000 50000 0.50

The post issue shareholding is based on assumption of subscription and allotment of 42,00,000 equity shares as proposed in the resolution
set out at in this AGM Notice. Subject to the approval of the Board, the actual post issue shareholding may vary based on actual subscription
and allotment made.

While calculating %, it is rounded off to the nearest rupee.

(vii) Shareholding Pattern Pre and Post Preferential Issue:

Category of
shareholders

Pre Allotment Post Allotment

 No. of shares % of total voting
rights

No. of shares % of total voting
rights

Promoter/
Promoter Group